Penn Hills Athletics
309 Collins Drive  Pittsburgh, PA 15235

School Phone: 412-793-7000 x5206

Fax: 412-712-1048  Email: sstrau@ phsd.k12.pa.us

Superintendent

Dr. John Mozzocio

Day

S Tuesday Nov.

Friday

Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday

Friday
Tuesday

Friday
Tuesday

Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday

Date

Dec.

Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

Dec.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.

28

01

05
08
12
18
19

22
02

05

09

12
16
19
23

Principal
Tricia Mayo

Administrative Assistant Athletic Director

Kathy Mascaro

Freshman Basketball (Boys)
Winter 2023-2024

Opponent

Place

@ Cancelled- Hempfield Hempfield H.S.

High School

Indiana Area Senior High Penn Hills HS Aux. Gym

School
@ Kiski Area High

McKeesport Area HS

School Kiski High School
Penn Hills HS Aux. Gym

Norwin Senior High School Penn Hills HS Aux. Gym

North Allegheny

Penn Hills HS Aux. Gym

* @ Plum Senior High Plum HS

School
* @ Penn Trafford

Armstrong Jr-Sr High

School

* @ Connellsville Area

Penn Trafford High School
Penn Hills HS Aux. Gym

Connellsville High School

Senior High School

* @ Franklin Regional

Middle School

Franklin Regional High
School

* @ Gateway High School Gateway H.S.
Burrell Senior High School Penn Hills HS Aux. Gym

Hempfield High School Penn Hills HS Aux. Gym
* @ Indiana Area Senior Indiana High School
High School

Stephanie Strauss

Depart Time
3:30PM
3:30PM

2:30PM 3:45PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:00PM 4:00PM
2:45PM 4:00PM
3:30PM
1:45PM 3:30PM
2:40PM 3:30PM
2:45PM 3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
2:30PM 4:00PM

Schedule Star

Date Printed: 12/01/2023



	Penn Hills Athletics
	Freshman Basketball (Boys)

