**Penn Hills Athletics**309 Collins Drive Pittsburgh, PA 15235
School Phone: 412-793-7000 x5206 Fax: 412-712-1048 Email: sstrau@phsd.k12.pa.us

<b>Superintendent</b> Dr. John Mozzocio		<b>Principal</b> Tricia Mayo	Administrative Assistant Kathy Mascaro	<b>Athletic Director</b> Stephanie Strauss		
		Freshman Bas	sketball (Boys)			
		Winter 2	023-2024			
<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>	
S Tuesday Nov. 28		@ Cancelled- Hempfield High School	Hempfield H.S.		3:30PM	
Friday	Dec. 01	Indiana Area Senior High School	Penn Hills HS Aux. Gym		3:30PM	
Tuesday	Dec. 05	@ Kiski Area High School	Kiski High School	2:30PM	3:45PM	
Friday	Dec. 08	McKeesport Area HS	Penn Hills HS Aux. Gym		3:30PM	
Tuesday	Dec. 12	Norwin Senior High School	Penn Hills HS Aux. Gym		3:30PM	
Monday	Dec. 18	North Allegheny	Penn Hills HS Aux. Gym		3:30PM	
Tuesday	Dec. 19	* @ Plum Senior High School	Plum HS	3:00PM	4:00PM	
Friday	Dec. 22	* @ Penn Trafford	<b>Penn Trafford High School</b>	2:45PM	4:00PM	
Tuesday	Jan. 02	Armstrong Jr-Sr High School	Penn Hills HS Aux. Gym		3:30PM	
Friday	Jan. 05	* @ Connellsville Area Senior High School	Connellsville High School	1:45PM	3:30PM	
Tuesday	Jan. 09	* @ Franklin Regional Middle School	Franklin Regional High School	2:40PM	3:30PM	
Friday	Jan. 12	* @ Gateway High School	Gateway H.S.	2:45PM	3:30PM	
Tuesday	Jan. 16	Burrell Senior High School	Penn Hills HS Aux. Gym		3:30PM	
Friday	Jan. 19	Hempfield High School	Penn Hills HS Aux. Gym		3:30PM	
Tuesday	Jan. 23	* @ Indiana Area Senior High School	Indiana High School	2:30PM	4:00PM	

Schedule Star Date Printed: 12/01/2023